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000002
000003
000004
000005
000006
000007
000008
000009
000010
000011
000012
000013
000014
000015
000016
000017
000018
000019
000020
000021
000022
000023
000024
000025
000026
000027
000028
000029
000030
000031
000032
000033
000034
000035
000036
000037
000038
000039
000040
000041
000042
000043
000044
000045
000046

A B C D E F 

Name 
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-
PLB-07952-

Carrier 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 
CSX Transportation 

Union Opened Date Status 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 

Waitlist 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
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No 
No 
No 
No 
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No 



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

    
    

    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

   
   

    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

A B C D E F 

PLB-07952-000047 
PLB-07952-000048 
PLB-07952-000049 
PLB-07952-000050 
PLB-07952-000051 
PLB-07952-000052 
PLB-07952-000053 
PLB-07952-000054 
PLB-07952-000055 
PLB-07952-000056 
PLB-07952-000057 
PLB-07952-000058 
PLB-07500-000013 
PLB-07500-000014 
PLB-07599-000109 
PLB-07599-000110 
PLB-07566-000213 
PLB-07566-000214 
PLB-07566-000215 
PLB-07566-000216 
PLB-07566-000217 
PLB-07566-000218 
PLB-07566-000219 
PLB-07566-000220 
PLB-07566-000221 
PLB-07566-000222 
PLB-07566-000223 
PLB-07566-000224 
PLB-07566-000225 
PLB-07566-000226 
PLB-07566-000227 
PLB-07566-000228 
PLB-07467-000086 
PLB-07480-000051 
PLB-05564-000105 
PLB-05564-000106 
PLB-05564-000107 
PLB-07599-000111 
PLB-06043-000427 
PLB-07566-000231 
PLB-07566-000232 
PLB-07566-000233 
PLB-07566-000234 
PLB-07566-000235 
PLB-07566-000236 
PLB-07566-000237 

CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Railroad 2/27/2020 Open 
Iowa Interstate Railro United Transportation U 10/13/2020 Open 
Iowa Interstate Railro United Transportation U 10/13/2020 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 10/13/2020 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 10/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 11/13/2020 Open 
Union Pacific Railroad Transportation Commu 1/5/2021 Open 
National Railroad Pass International Brotherho 1/6/2021 Open 
Northeast Illinois Reg Brotherhood of Mainte 1/29/2021 Open 
Northeast Illinois Reg Brotherhood of Mainte 1/29/2021 Open 
Northeast Illinois Reg Brotherhood of Mainte 1/29/2021 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 2/19/2021 Open 
Canadian National Ra Brotherhood of Mainte 2/24/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

A B C D E F 

PLB-07566-000238 
PLB-07566-000239 
PLB-07599-000114 
PLB-07703-000004 
PLB-07703-000005 
PLB-07703-000006 
PLB-07703-000007 
PLB-05564-000108 
PLB-07566-000241 
PLB-07566-000242 
PLB-07566-000243 
PLB-07566-000244 
PLB-06869-000093 
PLB-07916-000004 
PLB-07916-000005 
PLB-05564-000110 
PLB-07599-000115 
PLB-07599-000118 
PLB-07599-000119 
PLB-07900-000003 
PLB-06779-000139 
PLB-07480-000052 
PLB-07480-000053 
PLB-07795-000024 
PLB-07984-000001 
PLB-07984-000002 
PLB-06394-000098 
PLB-06394-000099 
PLB-06394-000100 
PLB-06394-000101 
PLB-06394-000102 
PLB-06394-000103 
PLB-06394-000104 
PLB-06394-000105 
PLB-06394-000106 
PLB-06394-000108 
PLB-06043-000428 
PLB-06043-000429 
PLB-07163-000562 
PLB-07163-000563 
PLB-07163-000564 
PLB-07163-000573 
PLB-07163-000574 
PLB-07163-000575 
PLB-07163-000576 
PLB-07979-000013 

Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 3/12/2021 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 3/17/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation SMWIA-SMART (Transp 3/17/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation SMWIA-SMART (Transp 3/17/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation SMWIA-SMART (Transp 3/17/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation SMWIA-SMART (Transp 3/17/2021 Open 
Northeast Illinois Reg Brotherhood of Mainte 4/8/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 5/3/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 5/3/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 5/3/2021 Open 
Wisconsin Central Ltd Brotherhood of Mainte 5/3/2021 Open 
National Railroad Pass Transportation Commu 5/17/2021 Open 
Union Railroad Compa United Steelworkers 5/21/2021 Open 
Union Railroad Compa United Steelworkers 5/21/2021 Open 
Northeast Illinois Reg Brotherhood of Mainte 6/1/2021 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 6/1/2021 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 6/1/2021 Open 
Grand Trunk Western Brotherhood of Mainte 6/1/2021 Open 
Pan Am Railways Transportation Commu 6/1/2021 Open 
National Railroad Pass International Brotherho 6/10/2021 Open 
National Railroad Pass International Brotherho 6/10/2021 Open 
National Railroad Pass International Brotherho 6/10/2021 Open 
Canadian Pacific Railw Transportation Commu 7/8/2021 Open 
BNSF Railway Brotherhood of Mainte 8/10/2021 Open 
BNSF Railway Brotherhood of Mainte 8/10/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 8/27/2021 Open 
Canadian National Ra Brotherhood of Mainte 9/22/2021 Open 
Canadian National Ra Brotherhood of Mainte 9/22/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 9/30/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 9/30/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 9/30/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 10/8/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open 
CSX Transportation Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open 
Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open 
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000014
000015
000016
000017
000018
000019
000020
000021
000022
000023
000024
000025
000026
000027

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

A B C D E F 

PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979-
PLB-07979-
PLB-07979-

Norfolk Southern 
Norfolk Southern 
Norfolk Southern 

Brotherhood of Mainte 
Brotherhood of Mainte 
Brotherhood of Mainte 

10/26/2021 
10/26/2021 
10/26/2021 

Open 
Open 
Open 

No 
No 
No 

PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979-
PLB-07979-
PLB-07979-

Norfolk Southern 
Norfolk Southern 
Norfolk Southern 

Brotherhood of Mainte 
Brotherhood of Mainte 
Brotherhood of Mainte 

10/26/2021 
10/26/2021 
10/26/2021 

Open 
Open 
Open 

No 
No 
No 

PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07979- Norfolk Southern Brotherhood of Mainte 10/26/2021 Open No 
PLB-07753-000004 
PLB-07753-000006 

Delray Connecting Ra 
Delray Connecting Ra 

Transportation Commu 
Transportation Commu 

10/29/2021 
10/29/2021 

Open 
Open 

No 
No 


